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Position Name Contact 
TEACHERS:   
Literacy, ELA and Academic Manager Morgan Nichols Morgan.Nichols@voamn.org 
Science Mohamuud Mohamuud Mohamuud.Mohamuud@voamn.org 
Social Studies Laura Blue Laura.Blue@voamn.org 
Math Johnny Hedgepeth Johnny.hedgepeth@voamn.org 
Art Wendy Smith wsmith@voamn.org 
MPS Resource Teacher Jamis Rodriguez Jamis.rodriguez@mpls.k12.mn.us 
MPS EL Itinerant Teacher Deqa Muhidin Deqa.Muhidin@mpls.k12.mn.us 
MPS Work Based Learning Coord. TBD  
Achieve College and Career Coordinator Haley Wireman-Sobba haley.wireman-sobba@mpls.k12.mn.us 
SUPPORT PROFESSIONALS:   
ALC + Care Coordinator Adrian Waters Adrian.Waters@voamn.org 
School Social Worker& MH Therapist Betsy Walter Betsy.walter@voamn.org 
Guidance Counselor  voahscounselor@voamn.org 
Student Services Manager Jennifer Owens Jennifer.owens@voamn.org 
Director Wendy Smith wsmith@voamn.org 
Program Manager Olga Santoyo Olga.Santoyo@voamn.org 
Receptionist Farhiyo Mohamed Farhiyo.Mohamed@voamn.org 
VOA Division Director- Education Katie Perzel Kperzel@voamn.org 


